GCSE English Boosters

Tuesday After School- A* Booster; KM; room 9.

Wednesday Lunchtime- English Language Booster; DL; room 30.
Wednesday After School- English Language Booster; DL; room 30.
Thursday Lunchtime- English Language Booster; DL; room 30.
Thursday Lunchtime- English Language (Foundation); KDr; room 10.
Thursday After School- English Literature; GA; room 9.

Lunch Times

Date Date Staff Topic
Wednesday |13-Apr DL-30 | Q1
Thursday 14-Apr KM -9 Q2
Wednesday |20-Apr DL-30 |Q3
Thursday 21-Apr KM -9 Q4
Wednesday |[27-Apr DL-30 Q5
Thursday 28-Apr KM -9 Q6
Wednesday |04-May DL-30 | Q1
Thursday 05-May KM -9 Q2
Wednesday |11-May DL-30 Q3
Thursday 12-May KM -9 Q4
Wednesday |[18-May DL-30 |Qs5
Thursday 19-Apr KM -9 Q6
Wednesday |25-May DL-30 | Q1
Thursday 26-May KM -9 Q2




